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To Crist Farm Crossing 
and Walking Trails

To Interstate 81 
and Route 11 

11



Buildings/Locations
Crist Farm Crossing
Walking Trails
Village Maintenance Facility
Village Barn
The Grove
Maple Terrace and Houff Community Center
Energy Building
Oasis Pavilion
Home Maintenance Facility
Woodwerks/Billiards Room
Observatory
Huffman Health Center
Nursing Households—North Tower
 1st Floor - Serenity House
 2nd Floor - Wellness House
 3rd Floor - Joy House
Nursing Households—South Tower
 1st Floor - Harmony House
 2nd Floor - Tranquility House
 3rd Floor - Unity House
Assisted Living/
Concord House Memory Support
Administrative Center
Lantz Chapel
Gardner House Memory Support
The Courts
Hearthstone Manor
The Retreat
Art Studio/Grounds Shop

Destinations

Resident and Visitor Parking
General Parking

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

18

19

Parking

6 Houff Community Center
Alexander Mack Room
Cottage Gifts
Custer Dining Room
Maple Grove Salon
Pharmacy
The Junction

The Grove
Marketing & Sales
May Meadows Library
Park View Federal Credit Union

Huffman Health Center
June’s Café

Assisted Living
Country Kitchen (2nd Floor)
Gardenside Diner
Skyline Dining Room
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800.419.9129 | brcliving.org |  
302 N 2nd St. | Bridgewater, VA 22812

Independent Living | Assisted Living
Memory Support | Nursing Households


